
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

62 

9 

17 

6 

22 

66 

Name 

Andrew Lott 

Mike Jackson 

Paul Buttrose 

Tim Slater 

Mike Kennedy 

Alan Collard 

John Callahan 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

18.410 

21.069 

1:01.910 

1:02.087 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:07.835 

20:26.245 

20:28.904 

21:09.745 

21:09.922 

Best Tm 

1:38.856 

1:40.768 

1:40.901 

1:43.806 

1:44.601 

Reg. 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

City ST 

Loxahatchee FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Kissimmee FL 

Delray Beach FL 

W. Palm Beach FL 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/24/2019 1:30:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Sanction #19-R5933-S & 19-E-5934-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.410 

Avg. Speed 

72.749 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.856 

Best Speed 

74.071 

Best Lap by 

88 - Andrew Lott 

 

MARCH MADNESS 

Group 1  

Race 14 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:07:24 

Palm Beach International Race 2.034 miles 

3/24/2019 01:00 PM 


