







MARCH MADNESS Sorted on Laps

Group 1

Palm Beach International Race 2.034 miles

Race 14

3/24/2019 01:00 PM

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:07:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Reg.	City ST
1	88	Andrew Lott	Vintage	12		20:07.835	1:38.856	CFR	Loxahatchee FL
2	62	Mike Jackson	Vintage	12	18.410	20:26.245	1:40.768	FLA	Palm Bch Grdns FL
3	9	Paul Buttrose	Vintage	12	21.069	20:28.904	1:40.901	FLA	Ft Lauderdale FL
4	17	Tim Slater	Vintage	12	1:01.910	21:09.745	1:43.806	FLA	W Palm Beach FL
5	6	Mike Kennedy	Vintage	12	1:02.087	21:09.922	1:44.601	CFR	Kissimmee FL
Not clas	sified								
DNS	22	Alan Collard	Vintage		DNS			FLA	Delray Beach FL
DNS	66	John Callahan	Vintage		DNS			FLA	W. Palm Beach FL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
18.410	72.749	1:38.856	74.071	88 - Andrew Lott
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbite

Race Director

Sanction #19-R5933-S & 19-E-5934-S

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA

Printed: 3/24/2019 1:30:22 PM